

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1594-1595 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

MANAGER B.J.S.M.MADATHIL V.HR.SEC.SCHOOL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

K.G.PRASAD & ORS

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1596 of 2008

Date: 27/08/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. E.M.S. Anam,Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Prasanth B., Adv.

Mr. C.K. Sasi,Adv.

Mr. B. Anand, Adv.

Mr. G. Prakash ,Adv

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Parties to file statement of case within four weeks.

List again on 7.10.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar